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UPGRADES - 2600 SQ. FT.

Fabulous 4 bedroom family
{1 home with eat-in Kkitchen,

main floor family room + den.
New ceramics and hardwood
floors. Ensuite jacuzzi. Partly
finished basement. French

KEVIN
FARMER*

' $219,900 ©

S The perfect mix between young and old.
This beauty has all the classic features
such as 10' ceilings, 8" baseboards, cor-
nice moldings, planked floors and a cast
iron tub. Don't think for a second that

HAL . , ‘
TN B (his home hasn't had the updates like a

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, November 7, 2001 11

Mary Maan*
*Sales Rep.

o 877-51 65

Local/Toronto

Jahmon Aasﬁmatea

Exposing your property to over 20,000 agents through the Toronto Real Estate Board

T

Mississauga

9874-3040 v

Tony Maan*
*Sales Rep.

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday November

11th 2 -4 pm

32 Gllmer Court (Guelph St./Maple/Gilmer)

$249,000

Gorgeous executive home, 3
| bedrooms, 4 baths, long list of
| upgrades - Central air, cedar deck

Sales new kitchen, CAC, CVAC, plumbing, wir-
SIERLIETIEY ing, furnace, roof and revamped baths.
A RARE FIND. CALL TODAY!!!

456{E.m15:300 RF/MK Bfamptnn Inc. Realtor

NOW GOING TO
WESTERN BRAMPTON
AND MISSISSAUGA!

Total Distribution: 40,000

Georgetown, Acton, Rockwood,

Western Brampton & Mississauga Areas
Rural Routes: Alton, Belfountain, Caledon Village,
Orton, Cheltenham, Limehouse, Norval, Terra Cotta,

Rockwood, Hornby, Eden Mills, Caledon

ELUSLES doors. Please call Kevin
CHJ Farmer at (905) 828-3434.

828-3434 RE/MK %EEEHUSTS

¢ | leading down to the interlocked
& | patio area, hardwood floors,
& ceramics, main floor laundry,
7 open plan, professionally finished
lower level Call Mary* or Tony*

RESTAURANT
BUSINESS
$69,000

Plus apartment to live in.
| On the busiest intersection
| of Fergus. 73 seats. Lots of
~= parking near Fergus
| Market, high school,
= seniors centre, parks &
& sports field. Theatre on the
B Grand few minutes away.
Business and building 8

$333,000. Call Mary* or
Tony*, 03-399-99

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

$224,900 &

RF//I/IPX

1(905) 877-5211 (905) 874-3051
rychard@sympatico.ca

NOHINNEKILGOUH

Sales Representalive

877-5211
Erin (319) 833-7117

RE/MAX
HALL

F}{K‘IE
Member

REABX

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Hatton) core.

360 Guelph Street,
Georgetown

Receive my free booklets, “Selling Your Home
For All It's Worth” and buyers “First Aid” kit.

GREAT ENTERTAINERS
HOME IN GEORGETOWN!!!

| Sweet open concept home, very close
# to schools and shopping. 3 BR

sidesplit, Fully. finished basement,

® | hardwood floors, w/o to deck, hot tub

| and pool. Freshly painted with new

¢ | trim, great bar in basement. New fur-

¢ nace, CAC. Don’t miss this, for only
e $214,900. |

FAMILY HOME BACKING
ONTO STREAM

This Hillsburgh home has large
foyer, maple floors, living room,
dining area and kitchen. There is
a main floor family room, finished
basement with 4th bedroom and
heated double garage. There are
2 gas fireplaces in this home to
keep you cosy over the winter
months. Call today for an
appointment.

Rychard McKeown
Sales Associate

Hospitals Helping Kids

ONE OF A KIND - $209,900
Lovely brick home in Hillsburgh.
Huge living room with gas
fireplace, formal dining room,
renovated kitchen and
bathroom. Sunroom on back of
home looks over a beautiful
perennial garden which backs
onto farmland. This home is only
a few doors from the public
school. Call soon.

GLEN WILLIAMS CUSTOM

SPANISH RETREAT

Very unique custom spanish hacienda in
Glen Williams on a .68 acre private lot at

= 8 the end of a cul-de-sac. 3 bdrm, 2 baths, 2
B balconies, 4 walkouts, nicely landscaped.

| %9 in upgrades, 2 furnaces, 220 service,

| extra long single car garage, circular

H| drive, was a 2 family home (easily con-

| verted back), central iron gated courtyard

with fountain. This is a must seel!!

1 $354,900.

8 ‘SAUBLE BEACH RETREA :
¥ Enjoy summers lounging at the
= | beach with this 1/2 acre vacant lot.
S Located in Sauble North, this lot is
the last one left on the street. 2 min.

B from Sauble Falls, 3 min from the
B Deach, 3 min. from Sauble’s main
| strip. Life is short. Start enjoying

i for $34,900.00.
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877-5211

Doug Meal supports
The Children’s Miracle Network

Look for my
llstings in the
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DOUG MEAL*, Sales Rep. 877-5211
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